Brivo Systems LLC • 4330 East West Highway, Suite 250 • Bethesda, MD 20814
301.664.5242 • Toll Free: 1.866.692.7486, option 1 • www.brivo.com
Powerful security made simple.
ACS5000-S/ACS5008-S
Control Panels
Service and Support
• Toll-free telephone and email support
• User manual, online help, and installation guide

per panel
• Supports up to 16 accounts per database
Ordering Information
ACS5000-S – ACS5000 control panel* (standard size chassis)
ACS5008-S – ACS5000 control panel* (large chassis)
*Power supply, transformer, and battery included
Ordering Information – Associated
ACS5000 Series Components
ACS5000-DB – ACS5000 Door expansion board
ACS5000-IO – ACS5000 Input/Output expansion board
ACS5000-EXP – Expansion chassis* (2 board capacity)
ACS5008-EXP – Large expansion chassis* (4 board capacity)
* Power supply, transformer, and battery included
The ACS5000-S and ACS5008-S control panels are shipped
as complete two-reader control panels, including UL-listed
chassis and power supplies, that are designed to function as
a standalone ACS5000-S ACS OnSite® solution or as client
controllers of an ACS OnSite Aparato™ appliance-based
system. One additional ACS5000 expansion board can
be mounted into the ACS5000-S chassis and up to three
additional ACS5000 expansion boards can be mounted
into the ACS5008-S chassis. Both the ACS5000-S and the
ACS5008-S can support up to 14 expansion boards. This
can be in any combination of door boards or I/O boards.
Further expansion is available through the addition of an
ACS OnSite Aparato.
Brivo Systems LLC • 4330 East West Highway, Suite 250 • Bethesda, MD 20814
301.664.5242 • Toll Free: 1.866.692.7486, option 1 • www.brivo.com
©2011 Brivo Systems LLC. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                     M-LIT-ACS5000SCutsheetPowerful security made simple.
ACS5000-S/ACS5008-S
Control Panel Specifications
Powerful security made simple.
Learn more at www.brivo.com/demo or email demo@brivo.com to arrange a personal demonstration.
Total number of active card holders	 ACS OnSite®: 5,000 users/credentials per panel
	 ACS OnSite Aparato™: Total card holder capacity is linked to the Aparato
	 license providing up to 500,002 card holders. Panels enable both static and
	 dynamic caching of card holders in local memory using Brivo’s Dynamic Credential
	 Synchronization Protocol (DCSP).
Maximum number of readers	 Up to 30 per panel system
Event history	 50,000 events per panel
Maximum number of input points	 Up to 120 per ACS5000-S/ACS5008-S
Maximum number of output relays	 Up to 118 per ACS5000-S/ACS5008-S
Maximum number of ACS5000-IO and/or 	 Up to 14 per ACS5000-S/ACS5008-S
ACS5000-DB expansion boards
Authentication and encryption	 128-bit SSL